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SALE:2:1: FORECLOSURE

SALE:1:1: LOT 9 BLOCK B DEERWOOD FOREST UNIT 3

1995HX Base Yr

274 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 21 STONE 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,267 119.8544 134.24 304,322 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1904

BAS 952 100 952 83,067

FGR 440 55 242 21,116

FOP 156 30 47 4,101

FST 120 55 66 5,759

FUS 952 100 952 83,067

PTO 154 5 8 698

2,774 2,267 197,809

BAS= W3 PTO= N11 W14 S11 E14$ W31 S28 E4 FOP= S6 E26 N6 W26$
E30 FST= E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6 FGR= E20 N22 W20 S22 $N22$ PTR=N30
FUS= N28 W34 S28 E34$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


